

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 9236-9237 OF 2003

SURJIT SINGH & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DIRECTOR (EDU) GOVT. OF N.C.T. & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 4419 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 02/05/2006 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Lalita Kaushik, Adv.

Dr. Sushil Balwada, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Sushil Balwada, Adv.

Mrs Rani Chhabra ,Adv

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned by four weeks.

(Rajesh Dham)

Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master